
Date Day Event

01.08.2020 Saturday College Anniversary

02.08.2020 Sunday

03.08.2020 Monday Online Classes

04.08.2020 Tuesday Online Classes

05.08.2020 Wednesday Online Classes

06.08.2020 Thursday Online Classes

07.08.2020 Friday Online Classes

08.08.2020 Saturday Online Classes

09.08.2020 Sunday

10.08.2020 Monday Online Classes

11.08.2020 Tuesday Krishna Jayanthi Holiday

12.08.2020 Wednesday Online Classes

13.08.2020 Thursday Online Classes /HOD Meeting

14.08.2020 Friday

Online Classes /Rehearsal for Independence Day/ Last Date for Payment of 

Fees

15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day Celebration

16.08.2020 Sunday

17.08.2020 Monday Online Classes

18.08.2020 Tuesday Online Classes

19.08.2020 Wednesday UG First Year Inauguration

20.08.2020 Thursday Department Orientation

21.08.2020 Friday Department Orientation

22.08.2020 Saturday

23.08.2020 Sunday

24.08.2020 Monday Bridge Course/ CIA Test 1  for II / III Years

25.08.2020 Tuesday Bridge Course/ CIA Test 1  for II / III Years

26.08.2020 Wednesday Bridge Course/ CIA Test 1  for II / III Years

27.08.2020 Thursday ERP Orientation /DataEntry /CIA Test 1 for II/III years

28.08.2020 Friday ERP Orientation /DataEntry /CIA Test 1 for II/III years

29.08.2020 Saturday

30.08.2020 Sunday

31.08.2020 Monday Commencement of Online Classes for First Years /CIA Test 1 for II /III years


